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Name: Date: Class:

Chapter 15: Federative Republic of Brazil
Section 1: The Geography of Brazil

Section 1: Land, Climate, and Resources
Directions: Complete the graphic organizer with information from the text. 

Topic Details Evidence

Location and 
Size of Brazil

Physical 
Geography 

of Brazil

Climate of 
Brazil

Natural 
Resources of 

Brazil

Directions: Answer each question in one or two complete sentences. 

1.  How does the climate of Brazil influence where people live? 

2. What does it mean to be contiguous? How does that term relate to Brazil? 

 3. How are the Amazon River and Amazonia Rain Forest major parts of Brazil’s geography? 

Continued on next page.



160 Chapter 15: Federative Republic of Brazil

©
 2

01
7 

C
la

irm
on

t P
re

ss
, I

nc
. D

O
 N

O
T 

D
U

P
LI

C
AT

E
 1

-8
00

-8
74

-8
63

8

4. Despite its lack of arable land versus its enormous size, how are Brazilians able to farm efficiently?

5. What role does the timber industry play in Brazil? 

6. What is the major environmental issue facing the Amazonia Rain Forest?

Directions: Write a paragraph summarizing the physical geography of Brazil including the landforms, 
climate, and natural resources. Also, discuss the importance of the Amazon River and Amazonia Rain 
Forest. 
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